Boring Bar Sleeves
Prices include VAT
Click on part number to go to store page
Part Number Brand Outside Diameter Inside Diameter Length Price
OM20200 Omega 16mm 8mm 45mm £17.03
OM20201 Omega 16mm 10mm 45mm £17.03
BBS20-06I Vertex 20mm 6mm 50mm £43.83
1226-20-8-50 Bison 20mm 8mm 50mm £41.91
BBS20-08I Vertex 20mm 8mm 50mm £43.83
OM20202 Omega 20mm 8mm 55mm £18.35
1226-20-8-60 Bison 20mm 8mm 60mm £42.91
1226-20-10-50 Bison 20mm 10mm 50mm £41.91
BBS20-10I Vertex 20mm 10mm 50mm £43.83
OM20203 Omega 20mm 10mm 55mm £18.35
1226-20-10-60 Bison 20mm 10mm 60mm £42.91
1226-20-12-50 Bison 20mm 12mm 50mm £41.91
BBS20-12I Vertex 20mm 12mm 50mm £43.83
OM20204 Omega 20mm 12mm 55mm £18.35
1226-20-12-60 Bison 20mm 12mm 60mm £42.91
BBS20-16I Vertex 20mm 16mm 50mm £43.83
OM19184 Omega 25mm 6mm 55mm £20.96
1226-25-8-50 Bison 25mm 8mm 50mm £42.91
BBS25-08I Vertex 25mm 8mm 50mm £43.83
OM20205 Omega 25mm 8mm 55mm £20.96
1226-25-10-50 Bison 25mm 10mm 50mm £42.91
BBS25-10I Vertex 25mm 10mm 50mm £43.83
OM20206 Omega 25mm 10mm 55mm £20.96
1226-25-10-60 Bison 25mm 10mm 60mm £46.91
1226-25-12-50 Bison 25mm 12mm 50mm £42.91
BBS25-12I Vertex 25mm 12mm 50mm £43.83
OM20207 Omega 25mm 12mm 55mm £20.96
1226-25-12-60 Bison 25mm 12mm 60mm £46.91
OM19188 Omega 25mm 14mm 55mm £20.96
1226-25-16-50 Bison 25mm 16mm 50mm £42.91
BBS25-16I Vertex 25mm 16mm 50mm £43.83
OM20208 Omega 25mm 16mm 55mm £20.96
1226-25-16-60 Bison 25mm 16mm 60mm £46.91
BBS25-20I Vertex 25mm 18mm 50mm £43.83
Rotagrip Ltd          0121 551 1566          www.rotagriponline.com          ian.cooper@rotagriponline.com

Boring Bar Sleeves
Prices include VAT
Click on part number to go to store page
Part Number Brand Outside Diameter Inside Diameter Length Price
OM19190 Omega 25mm 18mm 55mm £20.96
OM19191 Omega 25mm 20mm 55mm £20.96
OM19193 Omega 32mm 6mm 65mm £23.58
1226-32-8-60 Bison 32mm 8mm 60mm £46.91
BBS32-08I Vertex 32mm 8mm 60mm £43.83
OM20209 Omega 32mm 8mm 65mm £23.58
1226-32-10-60 Bison 32mm 10mm 60mm £46.91
BBS32-10I Vertex 32mm 10mm 60mm £43.83
OM20210 Omega 32mm 10mm 65mm £23.58
1226-32-12-60 Bison 32mm 12mm 60mm £46.91
BBS32-12I Vertex 32mm 12mm 60mm £43.83
OM20211 Omega 32mm 12mm 65mm £23.58
1226-32-12-75 Bison 32mm 12mm 75mm £47.90
1226-32-16-60 Bison 32mm 16mm 60mm £46.91
BBS32-16I Vertex 32mm 16mm 60mm £43.83
OM20212 Omega 32mm 16mm 65mm £23.58
1226-32-16-75 Bison 32mm 16mm 75mm £47.90
1226-32-20-60 Bison 32mm 20mm 60mm £46.91
BBS32-20I Vertex 32mm 20mm 60mm £43.83
OM20213 Omega 32mm 20mm 65mm £23.58
1226-32-20-75 Bison 32mm 20mm 75mm £47.90
1226-32-25-60 Bison 32mm 25mm 60mm £46.91
BBS32-25I Vertex 32mm 25mm 60mm £43.83
OM20214 Omega 32mm 25mm 65mm £23.58
1226-32-25-75 Bison 32mm 25mm 75mm £47.90
OM20109 Omega 40mm 6mm 90mm £26.21
1226-40-8-75 Bison 40mm 8mm 75mm £53.89
BBS40-08I Vertex 40mm 8mm 75mm £47.40
OM20215 Omega 40mm 8mm 90mm £26.21
1226-40-10-75 Bison 40mm 10mm 75mm £53.89
BBS40-10I Vertex 40mm 10mm 75mm £47.40
OM20216 Omega 40mm 10mm 90mm £26.21
1226-40-12-75 Bison 40mm 12mm 75mm £53.89
BBS40-12I Vertex 40mm 12mm 75mm £47.40
Rotagrip Ltd          0121 551 1566          www.rotagriponline.com          ian.cooper@rotagriponline.com

Boring Bar Sleeves
Prices include VAT
Click on part number to go to store page
Part Number Brand Outside Diameter Inside Diameter Length Price
OM20217 Omega 40mm 12mm 90mm £26.21
1226-40-16-75 Bison 40mm 16mm 75mm £53.89
BBS40-16I Vertex 40mm 16mm 75mm £47.40
OM20218 Omega 40mm 16mm 90mm £26.21
1226-40-20-75 Bison 40mm 20mm 75mm £53.89
BBS40-20I Vertex 40mm 20mm 75mm £47.40
OM20219 Omega 40mm 20mm 90mm £26.21
1226-40-25-75 Bison 40mm 25mm 75mm £53.89
BBS40-25I Vertex 40mm 25mm 75mm £47.40
OM20220 Omega 40mm 25mm 90mm £26.21
1226-40-32-75 Bison 40mm 32mm 75mm £53.89
BBS40-32I Vertex 40mm 32mm 75mm £47.40
OM20221 Omega 40mm 32mm 90mm £26.21
BBS50-08I Vertex 50mm 8mm 85mm £55.69
BBS50-10I Vertex 50mm 10mm 85mm £55.69
1226-50-12-75 Bison 50mm 12mm 75mm £57.88
BBS50-12I Vertex 50mm 12mm 85mm £55.69
1226-50-16-75 Bison 50mm 16mm 75mm £57.88
BBS50-16I Vertex 50mm 16mm 85mm £55.69
OM20222 Omega 50mm 16mm 100mm £77.30
1226-50-20-75 Bison 50mm 20mm 75mm £57.88
BBS50-20I Vertex 50mm 20mm 85mm £55.69
OM20223 Omega 50mm 20mm 100mm £77.30
1226-50-25-75 Bison 50mm 25mm 75mm £57.88
BBS50-25I Vertex 50mm 25mm 85mm £55.69
OM20224 Omega 50mm 25mm 100mm £77.30
1226-50-32-75 Bison 50mm 32mm 75mm £57.88
BBS50-32I Vertex 50mm 32mm 85mm £55.69
OM20225 Omega 50mm 32mm 100mm £77.30
1226-50-40-75 Bison 50mm 40mm 75mm £57.88
BBS50-40I Vertex 50mm 40mm 85mm £55.69
OM20226 Omega 50mm 40mm 100mm £77.30
Rotagrip Ltd          0121 551 1566          www.rotagriponline.com          ian.cooper@rotagriponline.com